

pachet materiale curatenie

I.D.: 102716466

Data publicarii	10.09.24	Coduri CPV	39830000-9
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.236,78 RON - 1.236,78 RON

Descriere: 1 1006779 IGIENOL DEZINF.UN.BL.4L 1 BUC 33,000 33,00 2 783233 MR.PROPER SANITAR 5L 2 BUC 38,940 77,88 3 180866 AREON HOME PERF.BLACK.150ML 10 BUC 34,410 344,10 4 1078941 ALUFIX SACI MENAJ 60L/20BUC 20 BUC 7,130 142,60 5 1007972 FINO LD SAC GUNOI 120L/10BUC 20 BUC 8,690 173,80 6 1063548 PAPELY/SELGR.ROLA PROF.100M2ST 18 BUC 10,980 197,64 7 1006395 ENIGMA BUR.SARMA PROF10BUC 1 BUC 22,550 22,55 8 1051494 FINO LAVETE UNIV.VASCOZA 5BUC 3 BUC 6,900 20,70 9 1086591 PERIND MATURA INTERIOR CD.LEMN 2 BUC 21,000 42,00 10 1063986 COADA LEMN IMBRACATA PVC 1,1M 5 BUC 3,350 16,75 11 1037679 ALUFIX PROF.SACI MEN.280L 5BUC 10 BUC 13,780 137,80 12 1063741 ROPACK BURETI VASE 10BUC 2 BUC 5,580 11,16 13 1044625 MANUSI VINIL L 100BUC 1 BUC 16,800 16,80
